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DESIGN

3091-A

3091-B

3091-C

3091-D

PRICE

1395/-

1395/-

1395/-

1395/-

REFINING ETHNICITY

Chand

DESCRIPTION

~ TOP! =

PASHMINA DIGITAL PRINT
WITH HAND WORK

~ BOTTOM ~
PASHMINA

~ DUPATTA ~
SHAWL DIGITAL PRINT
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